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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

1 ISMAYILOV DANIYAR TUR 68,80 153,0 158,0 158,0 153,003021992 281
46 GULIYEV FIRIDUN AZE 67,85 138,0 142,0 144,0 144,025061994 252

122 PETROV SERGEI RUS 68,65 135,0 139,0 143,0 143,017021994 233
112 CASTRO VICTOR ESP 68,05 133,0 133,0 138,0 133,018121992 224
108 SANCHEZ DAVID ESP 68,95 133,0 133,0 137,0 133,020071994 215
44 SUIUGAN DARIUS STEFA ROU 68,60 127,0 127,0 127,0 127,018121993 206
85 HLUSHKO VITALII UKR 68,65 116,0 120,0 123,0 120,025101994 197
66 OVERAS JANTSEN NOR 68,95 115,0 115,0 117,0 117,002091994 188
35 VITKAUSKAS MANTAS LTU 68,85 100,0 105,0 107,0 100,011011993 179

CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

46 GULIYEV FIRIDUN AZE 67,85 184,0 190,0 0,0 184,025061994 281
1 ISMAYILOV DANIYAR TUR 68,80 175,0 180,0 180,0 175,003021992 252

108 SANCHEZ DAVID ESP 68,95 160,0 166,0 171,0 166,020071994 233
122 PETROV SERGEI RUS 68,65 160,0 165,0 165,0 165,017021994 224
44 SUIUGAN DARIUS STEFA ROU 68,60 158,0 161,0 161,0 158,018121993 215

112 CASTRO VICTOR ESP 68,05 155,0 160,0 160,0 155,018121992 206
85 HLUSHKO VITALII UKR 68,65 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,025101994 197
66 OVERAS JANTSEN NOR 68,95 140,0 146,0 146,0 140,002091994 188
35 VITKAUSKAS MANTAS LTU 68,85 125,0 130,0 133,0 130,011011993 179

TOTAL Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

46 GULIYEV FIRIDUN AZE 67,85 144,0 184,0 328,025061994 281 446,1
1 ISMAYILOV DANIYAR TUR 68,80 153,0 175,0 328,003021992 252 442,1

122 PETROV SERGEI RUS 68,65 143,0 165,0 308,017021994 233 415,7
108 SANCHEZ DAVID ESP 68,95 133,0 166,0 299,020071994 224 402,4
112 CASTRO VICTOR ESP 68,05 133,0 155,0 288,018121992 215 390,9
44 SUIUGAN DARIUS STEFA ROU 68,60 127,0 158,0 285,018121993 206 384,8
85 HLUSHKO VITALII UKR 68,65 120,0 150,0 270,025101994 197 364,4
66 OVERAS JANTSEN NOR 68,95 117,0 140,0 257,002091994 188 345,9
35 VITKAUSKAS MANTAS LTU 68,85 100,0 130,0 230,011011993 179 309,8
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